
Commissioned public health services 
List of contracts 

 
Type Area Amount Duration Renewal 

date 
Lead 

SLA Exercise on referral / 
cardiac rehab phase 4 

£165k 24 
months 

31/3/12 RDL 
(3) 

      
SLA Smoking cessation £200k 12 

months 
30/6/12? JY (3) 

      
SLA Screening 

- Breast (KCH) 
- Cervical (KCH) 
- Bowel (UHL) 

 
£501,213 
£369 K 
£433K 

 
36 
months 
36 
months 
36 
months 

 
31/7/14 
31/10/11 
31/3/12 

GH 
(3) 

 

      
SLA Health Promotion Library 

and leaflets 
£104  12 

months 
31/03/12 PS 

(2&3) 
      
Community 
Contract 
(CC) 

Sexual health promotion 
training 

£132k 36 
months 

31/3/14 JL/AY  
(2&3) 

      
 
CC 
SLA 
SLA 
SLA 
 
SLA 

Sexual health 
- Chlamydia  
- Condom Provision 
- HIV Prevention 

Programme (local 
African Programme) 

- Pan London HIV 
Prevention Programme 

- African Health Forum 
- HIV Testing pilot in 

Primary Care 

 
£100k 
£78K 
£123K 
 
£178K 
 
£10k 
£30k 

 
36mths 
12mths 
12 mths 
 
12 mths 
 
12 mths 
12 mths 

 
31/3/14 
31/3/12 
31/3/12 
 
31/3/12 
 
31/3/12 
31/3/12 

AY (2) 

      
 
 
 
Notes 
(1) held by BSU commissioning 
(2) led by Lambeth 
(3) led by Southwark 


