Commissioned public health services List of contracts

Туре	Area	Amount	Duration	Renewal date	Lead
SLA	Exercise on referral / cardiac rehab phase 4	£165k	24 months	31/3/12	RDL (3)
SLA	Smoking cessation	£200k	12 months	30/6/12?	JY (3)
SLA	Screening - Breast (KCH) - Cervical (KCH) - Bowel (UHL)	£501,213 £369 K £433K	36 months 36 months 36 months	31/7/14 31/10/11 31/3/12	GH (3)
SLA	Health Promotion Library and leaflets	£104	12 months	31/03/12	PS (2&3)
Community Contract (CC)	Sexual health promotion training	£132k	36 months	31/3/14	JL/AY (2&3)
CC SLA SLA SLA SLA	Sexual health - Chlamydia - Condom Provision - HIV Prevention Programme (local African Programme) - Pan London HIV Prevention Programme - African Health Forum - HIV Testing pilot in Primary Care	£100k £78K £123K £178K £10k £30k	36mths 12mths 12 mths 12 mths 12 mths 12 mths	31/3/14 31/3/12 31/3/12 31/3/12 31/3/12 31/3/12	AY (2)

Notes

- (1) held by BSU commissioning(2) led by Lambeth(3) led by Southwark